™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Monday, November 11, 2024, 11:07 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_ 20241111 110718 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1467010800
1467010872
1464067289
1464267982
1463410300
1467010708
1467010835
1467010861

1456877561

The author's guide to murder : a novel
Before we forget kindness

Blood over bright haven

Let it glow

Like a curse

Lost and lassoed

Mr. Lemoncello's fantabulous finale

Raised by wolves : Patterson's greatest small-town thriller
ever

You'll make it (and they will too) : everything no one talks
about when you're parenting teens



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20241111 110718 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1464244501 Cupcake diaries the graphic novel. #6, Mia's baker's dozen
1464253641 Dog trouble

1464253653 Don't let the forest in

1464253556 The firelight apprentice

1464253555 For she is wrath

1464253566 The grey wolf

1464244629 The house with a dragon in it

1464253643 Let it glow

1464244516 They watch from below

1464253537 This motherless land : a novel

1464244612 Vega family love stories. 03 : Sleeping with the frenemy



