

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Monday, November 11, 2024, 11:07 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20241111_110718_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1467010800	The author's guide to murder : a novel
1467010872	Before we forget kindness
1464067289	Blood over bright haven
1464267982	Let it glow
1463410300	Like a curse
1467010708	Lost and lassoed
1467010835	Mr. Lemoncello's fantabulous finale
1467010861	Raised by wolves : Patterson's greatest small-town thriller ever
1456877561	You'll make it (and they will too): everything no one talks about when you're parenting teens

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20241111_110718_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1464244501	Cupcake diaries the graphic novel. #6, Mia's baker's dozen
1464253641	Dog trouble
1464253653	Don't let the forest in
1464253556	The firelight apprentice
1464253555	For she is wrath
1464253566	The grey wolf
1464244629	The house with a dragon in it
1464253643	Let it glow
1464244516	They watch from below
1464253537	This motherless land : a novel
1464244612	Vega family love stories. 03 : Sleeping with the frenemy